
                       IHSA Lake Park Sectional Meet
                    Lake Park East Campus, Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                 11/2/2019
                   ========== BOYS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    40  Elmhurst (York)                   (15:27.9  77:19.5 0:18.6)
================================================
  1      3  Daniel Klysh            12   15:21.5
  2      4  Ethan Kern              12   15:21.9
  3      6  Colin Hill              11   15:22.5
  4     12  Michael Moriarty        12   15:33.5
  5     15  Will Yasdick            12   15:40.1
  6   ( 21) Brian Pratt             12   15:51.3
  7   ( 75) Max Lupo                12   16:49.1

  2.    62  Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         (15:33.2  77:46.0 0:40.4)
================================================
  1      1  William Hauenstein      12   15:06.2
  2     11  Ethan Seng              12   15:30.1
  3     14  David Zeller            12   15:38.6
  4     17  Jared Peaslee           12   15:44.5
  5     19  Jacob Kluckhohn         12   15:46.6
  6   ( 22) Michael Atkins          10   15:53.2
  7   ( 71) Michael Macabobby       10   16:46.5

  3.    79  Winnetka (New Trier)              (15:40.5  78:22.4 0:31.8)
================================================
  1      5  Nick Falk               10   15:22.4
  2     10  Charlie Siebert         11   15:30.1
  3     16  Andrew Flynn            11   15:42.0
  4     23  Noah Rush               11   15:53.7
  5     25  Connor O'Neil           11   15:54.2
  6   ( 34) Ben Akason              12   16:03.9
  7   ( 53) George Esteve           11   16:23.6

  4.    98  Park Ridge (Maine South)          (15:44.0  78:39.6 0:50.5)
================================================
  1      2  Joey Kasch              12   15:13.5
  2      9  Adam Christopher        12   15:29.8
  3     24  Matt Cull               11   15:53.8
  4     28  Matt Coyle              11   15:58.5
  5     35  Luke Burkum             12   16:04.0
  6   ( 54) Eamon Brady             11   16:23.7
  7   ( 84) Sean Bauer              12   17:03.3

  5.   164  Wheaton (North)                   (16:03.1  80:15.2 0:12.2)
================================================
  1     27  Mauricio Xochitecatl    12   15:57.0
  2     29  John Logan              12   15:58.9
  3     31  Ryan Schreiner          10   16:02.8
  4     38  Will Roth               11   16:07.3
  5     39  Ryan Zydek              10   16:09.2
  6   ( 40) Josh Gorup              12   16:13.4
  7   ( 63) Sam Carlson             12   16:38.9

  6.   167  Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         (16:02.5  80:12.4 0:53.1)
================================================
  1      7  Spencer Werner          10   15:24.7
  2     36  Billy Delaney           12   16:06.0
  3     37  Jack Garrigus           11   16:06.9
  4     42  Alex Owens              12   16:17.0
  5     45  Spencer Dzyacky         11   16:17.8
  6   ( 51) Michael Solmos          11   16:22.1

  7.   170  Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         (16:03.3  80:16.1 1:13.0)



================================================
  1      8  Pierce Cousins          11   15:28.7
  2     18  William Hohe            11   15:46.0
  3     30  Colin Hess              11   16:00.2
  4     48  Andrew Malek            12   16:19.5
  5     66  Jack Hatlestad          10   16:41.7
  6   ( 87) Ben McGrath             11   17:09.4
  7   (120) Austin Nielsen          10   18:08.0

  8.   172  Chicago (Jones)                   (16:02.1  80:10.1 0:55.8)
================================================
  1     13  Anthony Maida           12   15:34.1
  2     20  Ryan DeSantis           12   15:47.2
  3     26  Aaron Hou               11   15:56.5
  4     52  Ian Bacon               12   16:22.4
  5     61  Luke Benes              11   16:29.9
  6   ( 79) Ethan Sterling          10   16:53.6
  7   ( 96) Andy Niser              11   17:19.2

  9.   287  Chicago (Lane)                    (16:30.0  82:29.9 0:32.2)
================================================
  1     41  Tommy Donahoe           12   16:13.9
  2     55  Declan Toomey           11   16:24.2
  3     57  Jonathon Archer         11   16:26.6
  4     64  Hunter Whitney          9    16:39.1
  5     70  Jack Burns              12   16:46.1
  6   ( 74) Denys Chelak            11   16:47.6
  7   ( 81) Theo Canji              11   16:56.7

 10.   308  Lombard (Glenbard East)           (16:37.6  83:07.7 0:59.5)
================================================
  1     43  Nigel Neibel            12   16:17.2
  2     46  Andrew Bylsma           12   16:19.0
  3     47  Aidan Ihms              12   16:19.4
  4     80  Alex Kapala             11   16:55.4
  5     92  Alfredo Toledo          12   17:16.7
  6   ( 99) Mack Mecenas            11   17:26.3
  7   (118) Pat O'Brien             10   18:03.8

 11.   319  Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         (16:37.2  83:06.0 0:54.3)
================================================
  1     33  Jack O'Sullivan         12   16:03.6
  2     60  Eamon Cavanaugh         11   16:28.6
  3     67  Brady O'Connor          9    16:43.4
  4     77  Liam Newhart            9    16:52.5
  5     82  Wes Morrison            10   16:57.9
  6   ( 85) Paul Raducha            12   17:05.2
  7   ( 90) Jack Blatchford         12   17:15.5

 12.   352  Des Plaines (Maine West)          (16:50.2  84:11.0 2:01.3)
================================================
  1     32  Ray Ure                 12   16:02.9
  2     49  Jonathan Kang           12   16:19.9
  3     69  Jesus Vallejo           11   16:44.8
  4     83  Joey Langridge          11   16:59.2
  5    119  Kevin Schill            12   18:04.2
  6   (129) Adam Gorcyca            11   18:36.3
  7   (130) Mike Framke             12   18:44.1

 13.   392  Evanston (Twp.)                   (16:56.4  84:41.7 0:51.2)
================================================
  1     58  Jack Rutstein           12   16:27.9
  2     68  Ellis Allen             11   16:44.4
  3     78  Sam Bennett             10   16:52.9
  4     93  Solomon Green           10   17:17.4
  5     95  Giacomo Conde           12   17:19.1



  6   (100) Declan Ahern            9    17:28.7

 14.   419  Chicago (Taft)                    (17:07.9  85:39.4 1:30.5)
================================================
  1     50  Lucas Guidone           11   16:21.3
  2     65  Max Carroll             12   16:40.1
  3     91  Michael Polizzi         9    17:15.7
  4    101  James McGlashon         12   17:30.5
  5    112  Matthew Cheatham        12   17:51.8
  6   (114) Jake Doerge             11   17:54.2
  7   (126) Colin Roque             10   18:27.7

 15.   439  Skokie (Niles West)               (17:10.5  85:52.3 0:36.1)
================================================
  1     73  John McGivern           11   16:47.3
  2     86  Isaiah Iverson          12   17:09.1
  3     89  Trevor Glancy           12   17:13.7
  4     94  Matthew Carey           11   17:18.8
  5     97  Umar Chaudhry           11   17:23.4
  6   ( 98) Ethan Suh               11   17:24.2
  7   (124) Bora Cheliknal          10   18:23.1

 16.   465  Roselle (Lake Park)               (17:27.9  87:19.2 2:01.4)
================================================
  1     44  Nathan Jorgensen        10   16:17.2
  2     62  Nico Panawa             12   16:35.6
  3    116  Stephen Vozar           11   17:59.4
  4    121  Jake Zegger             9    18:08.4
  5    122  Jeffrey Saele           11   18:18.6
  6   (128) Vicente Burnal          12   18:35.3
  7   (138) Joseph Segreti          10   19:57.2

 17.   491  Carol Stream (Glenbard No         (17:29.3  87:26.2 1:34.8)
================================================
  1     56  Ryan Treanor            12   16:24.4
  2    104  Tyler Craig             10   17:31.5
  3    107  Jason Flores            11   17:42.4
  4    109  Daisuke Kamiuchi        11   17:48.7
  5    115  OM Patel                10   17:59.2
  6   (117) Daniel Gallegos         10   17:59.5
  7   (139) Aidan Rogers            12   20:06.4

 18.   502  Franklin Park-Northlake (         (17:31.4  87:36.7 0:59.0)
================================================
  1     76  Daniel Casarez          12   16:50.3
  2    102  Jose Garcia             12   17:30.6
  3    106  Brian Sarad             11   17:39.0
  4    108  Jonathan Garcia         11   17:47.5
  5    110  Hugo Ramones            10   17:49.3
  6   (111) Angel Salgado           11   17:51.0
  7   (125) Christian Lopez         9    18:23.7

 19.   505  Chicago (Whitney Young)           (17:37.2  88:05.7 1:47.0)
================================================
  1     72  Paxton Fernecak         11   16:47.1
  2     88  Adian Lorenz            11   17:11.8
  3    105  Parker Yanez            11   17:38.6
  4    113  Carlos Moreno           11   17:54.1
  5    127  Daniel Murphy           11   18:34.1
  6   (133) Nathan Halvorsen        11   18:58.2
  7   (134) Carlos Barillas         10   19:02.7

 20.   551  Chicago (Lincoln Park)            (18:07.0  90:34.6 2:57.2)
================================================
  1     59  Kembre Daniels          12   16:28.4
  2    103  Jazhel Navarro          12   17:31.2



  3    123  Declan Ochoa            9    18:19.4
  4    131  Zahir Giwa              10   18:50.0
  5    135  Oscar Nach              10   19:25.6
  6   (141) Zachary Rosenthal       10   20:30.7

 21.   687  Chicago (Von Steuben)             (20:18.9  101:34.2 3:59.1)
================================================
  1    132  Hugo Garibaldi          12   18:52.9
  2    136  Mark Sinchi             12   19:32.0
  3    137  Angel Neito             12   19:49.1
  4    140  Hemang Limbachiya       11   20:28.2
  5    142  Alexander Ibarra        12   22:52.0
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                       IHSA Lake Park Sectional Meet
                    Lake Park East Campus, Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                 11/2/2019
                                   Boys
Place TmPl No.  Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 3347 William Hauenstein 12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         15:06.2  5:03 
    2    2 3231 Joey Kasch         12   Park Ridge (Maine South)          15:13.5  5:05 
    3    3 3063 Daniel Klysh       12   Elmhurst (York)                   15:21.5  5:08 
    4    4 3064 Ethan Kern         12   Elmhurst (York)                   15:21.9  5:08 
    5    5 3407 Nick Falk          10   Winnetka (New Trier)              15:22.4  5:08 
    6    6 3065 Colin Hill         11   Elmhurst (York)                   15:22.5  5:08 
    7    7 3375 Spencer Werner     10   Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         15:24.7  5:09 
    8    8 3148 Pierce Cousins     11   Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         15:28.7  5:10 
    9    9 3233 Adam Christopher   12   Park Ridge (Maine South)          15:29.8  5:10 
   10   10 3413 Charlie Siebert    11   Winnetka (New Trier)              15:30.1  5:11 
   11   11 3351 Ethan Seng         12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         15:30.1  5:11 
   12   12 3066 Michael Moriarty   12   Elmhurst (York)                   15:33.5  5:12 
   13   13 3426 Anthony Maida      12   Chicago (Jones)                   15:34.1  5:12 
   14   14 3350 David Zeller       12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         15:38.6  5:13 
   15   15 3068 Will Yasdick       12   Elmhurst (York)                   15:40.1  5:14 
   16   16 3408 Andrew Flynn       11   Winnetka (New Trier)              15:42.0  5:14 
   17   17 3349 Jared Peaslee      12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         15:44.5  5:15 
   18   18 3147 William Hohe       11   Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         15:46.0  5:16 
   19   19 3348 Jacob Kluckhohn    12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         15:46.6  5:16 
   20   20 3427 Ryan Desantis      12   Chicago (Jones)                   15:47.2  5:16 
   21   21 3071 Brian Pratt        12   Elmhurst (York)                   15:51.3  5:18 
   22   22 3352 Michael Atkins     10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         15:53.2  5:18 
   23   23 3411 Noah Rush          11   Winnetka (New Trier)              15:53.7  5:18 
   24   24 3238 Matt Cull          11   Park Ridge (Maine South)          15:53.8  5:18 
   25   25 3410 Connor O'Neil      11   Winnetka (New Trier)              15:54.2  5:19 
   26   26 3429 Aaron Hou          11   Chicago (Jones)                   15:56.5  5:19 
   27   27 3330 Mauricio Xochiteca 12   Wheaton (North)                   15:57.0  5:19 
   28   28 3232 Matt Coyle         11   Park Ridge (Maine South)          15:58.5  5:20 
   29   29 3322 John Logan         12   Wheaton (North)                   15:58.9  5:20 
   30   30 3149 Colin Hess         11   Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         16:00.2  5:21 
   31   31 3327 Ryan Schreiner     10   Wheaton (North)                   16:02.8  5:21 
   32   32 3032 Ray Ure            12   Des Plaines (Maine West)          16:02.9  5:21 
   33   33 3201 Jack O'Sullivan    12   Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         16:03.6  5:22 
   34   34 3414 Ben Akason         12   Winnetka (New Trier)              16:03.9  5:22 
   35   35 3235 Luke Burkum        12   Park Ridge (Maine South)          16:04.0  5:22 
   36      3003 Dylan Moran        11   Addison (A. Trail)                16:04.3  5:22 
   37   36 3378 Billy Delaney      12   Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         16:06.0  5:22 
   38   37 3380 Jack Garrigus      11   Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         16:06.9  5:23 
   39   38 3326 Will Roth          11   Wheaton (North)                   16:07.3  5:23 
   40   39 3331 Ryan Zydek         10   Wheaton (North)                   16:09.2  5:24 
   41   40 3321 Josh Gorup         12   Wheaton (North)                   16:13.4  5:25 
   42   41 3445 Tommy Donahoe      12   Chicago (Lane)                    16:13.9  5:25 
   43   42 3379 Alex Owens         12   Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         16:17.0  5:26 
   44   43 3180 Nigel Neibel       12   Lombard (Glenbard East)           16:17.2  5:26 
   45   44 3244 Nathan Jorgensen   10   Roselle (Lake Park)               16:17.2  5:26 
   46   45 3377 Spencer Dzyacky    11   Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         16:17.8  5:26 
   47   46 3175 Andrew Bylsma      12   Lombard (Glenbard East)           16:19.0  5:27 
   48   47 3177 Aidan Ihms         12   Lombard (Glenbard East)           16:19.4  5:27 
   49   48 3150 Andrew Malek       12   Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         16:19.5  5:27 
   50   49 3029 Jonathan Kang      12   Des Plaines (Maine West)          16:19.9  5:27 
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                       IHSA Lake Park Sectional Meet
                    Lake Park East Campus, Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                 11/2/2019
                                   Boys
Place TmPl No.  Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   50 3476 Lucas Guidone      11   Chicago (Taft)                    16:21.3  5:28 
   52   51 3381 Michael Solmos     11   Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         16:22.1  5:28 
   53   52 3428 Ian Bacon          12   Chicago (Jones)                   16:22.4  5:28 
   54   53 3406 George Esteve      11   Winnetka (New Trier)              16:23.6  5:28 
   55   54 3234 Eamon Brady        11   Park Ridge (Maine South)          16:23.7  5:28 
   56   55 3447 Declan Toomey      11   Chicago (Lane)                    16:24.2  5:29 
   57   56 3017 Ryan Treanor       12   Carol Stream (Glenbard No         16:24.4  5:29 
   58   57 3440 Jonathon Archer    11   Chicago (Lane)                    16:26.6  5:29 
   59   58 3101 Jack Rutstein      12   Evanston (Twp.)                   16:27.9  5:30 
   60   59 3454 Kembre Daniels     12   Chicago (Lincoln Park)            16:28.4  5:30 
   61   60 3200 Eamon Cavanaugh    11   Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         16:28.6  5:30 
   62   61 3431 Luke Benes         11   Chicago (Jones)                   16:29.9  5:30 
   63      3258 Sloan Abrams       11   Skokie (Niles North)              16:32.1  5:31 
   64      3259 Liam Perreault     11   Skokie (Niles North)              16:34.2  5:32 
   65   62 3245 Nico Panawa        12   Roselle (Lake Park)               16:35.6  5:32 
   66   63 3319 Sam Carlson        12   Wheaton (North)                   16:38.9  5:33 
   67   64 3446 Hunter Whitney     9    Chicago (Lane)                    16:39.1  5:34 
   68   65 3477 Max Carroll        12   Chicago (Taft)                    16:40.1  5:34 
   69   66 3157 Jack Hatlestad     10   Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         16:41.7  5:34 
   70      3048 Michael Johnson    12   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)          16:43.1  5:35 
   71   67 3202 Brady O'Connor     9    Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         16:43.4  5:35 
   72   68 3092 Ellis Allen        11   Evanston (Twp.)                   16:44.4  5:35 
   73   69 3025 Jesus Vallejo      11   Des Plaines (Maine West)          16:44.8  5:35 
   74   70 3442 Jack Burns         12   Chicago (Lane)                    16:46.1  5:36 
   75   71 3353 Michael Macabobby  10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         16:46.5  5:36 
   76   72 3506 Paxton Fernecak    11   Chicago (Whitney Young)           16:47.1  5:36 
   77   73 3282 John McGivern      11   Skokie (Niles West)               16:47.3  5:36 
   78   74 3444 Denys Chelak       11   Chicago (Lane)                    16:47.6  5:36 
   79   75 3067 Max Lupo           12   Elmhurst (York)                   16:49.1  5:37 
   80   76 3120 Daniel Casarez     12   Franklin Park-Northlake (         16:50.3  5:37 
   81      3302 Tyler King         11   Villa Park (Willowbrook)          16:51.5  5:38 
   82   77 3204 Liam Newhart       9    Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         16:52.5  5:38 
   83   78 3104 Sam Bennett        10   Evanston (Twp.)                   16:52.9  5:38 
   84   79 3432 Ethan Sterling     10   Chicago (Jones)                   16:53.6  5:38 
   85   80 3178 Alex Kapala        11   Lombard (Glenbard East)           16:55.4  5:39 
   86   81 3443 Theo Canji         11   Chicago (Lane)                    16:56.7  5:39 
   87   82 3209 Wes Morrison       10   Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         16:57.9  5:40 
   88   83 3024 Joey Langridge     11   Des Plaines (Maine West)          16:59.2  5:40 
   89   84 3230 Sean Bauer         12   Park Ridge (Maine South)          17:03.3  5:42 
   90      3004 Alex Martinez      10   Addison (A. Trail)                17:03.7  5:42 
   91      3215 Erik Osorio-Cruz   12   Park Ridge (Maine East)           17:05.1  5:42 
   92   85 3203 Paul Raducha       12   Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         17:05.2  5:42 
   93      3303 Brandon Heselton   12   Villa Park (Willowbrook)          17:08.2  5:43 
   94   86 3279 Isaiah Iverson     12   Skokie (Niles West)               17:09.1  5:44 
   95   87 3152 Ben McGrath        11   Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         17:09.4  5:44 
   96   88 3504 Adian Lorenz       11   Chicago (Whitney Young)           17:11.8  5:44 
   97   89 3278 Trevor Glancy      12   Skokie (Niles West)               17:13.7  5:45 
   98   90 3207 Jack Blatchford    12   Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         17:15.5  5:46 
   99   91 3479 Michael Polizzi    9    Chicago (Taft)                    17:15.7  5:46 
  100   92 3183 Alfredo Toledo     12   Lombard (Glenbard East)           17:16.7  5:46 
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Place TmPl No.  Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  101   93 3097 Solomon Green      10   Evanston (Twp.)                   17:17.4  5:46 
  102   94 3274 Matthew Carey      11   Skokie (Niles West)               17:18.8  5:47 
  103   95 3094 Giacomo Conde      12   Evanston (Twp.)                   17:19.1  5:47 
  104   96 3430 Andy Niser         11   Chicago (Jones)                   17:19.2  5:47 
  105   97 3275 Umar Chaudhry      11   Skokie (Niles West)               17:23.4  5:48 
  106      3260 Kyle Kenmotsu      11   Skokie (Niles North)              17:24.1  5:49 
  107   98 3286 Ethan Suh          11   Skokie (Niles West)               17:24.2  5:49 
  108   99 3179 Mack Mecenas       11   Lombard (Glenbard East)           17:26.3  5:49 
  109  100 3091 Declan Ahern       9    Evanston (Twp.)                   17:28.7  5:50 
  110  101 3478 James McGlashon    12   Chicago (Taft)                    17:30.5  5:51 
  111  102 3119 Jose Garcia        12   Franklin Park-Northlake (         17:30.6  5:51 
  112  103 3461 Jazhel Navarro     12   Chicago (Lincoln Park)            17:31.2  5:51 
  113  104 3008 Tyler Craig        10   Carol Stream (Glenbard No         17:31.5  5:51 
  114  105 3508 Parker Yanez       11   Chicago (Whitney Young)           17:38.6  5:53 
  115  106 3124 Brian Sarad        11   Franklin Park-Northlake (         17:39.0  5:53 
  116      3304 Ben Cunneen        11   Villa Park (Willowbrook)          17:39.2  5:54 
  117  107 3009 Jason Flores       11   Carol Stream (Glenbard No         17:42.4  5:55 
  118  108 3122 Jonathan Garcia    11   Franklin Park-Northlake (         17:47.5  5:56 
  119  109 3011 Daisuke Kamiuchi   11   Carol Stream (Glenbard No         17:48.7  5:57 
  120  110 3121 Hugo Ramones       10   Franklin Park-Northlake (         17:49.3  5:57 
  121  111 3125 Angel Salgado      11   Franklin Park-Northlake (         17:51.0  5:57 
  122  112 3480 Matthew Cheatham   12   Chicago (Taft)                    17:51.8  5:58 
  123  113 3507 Carlos Moreno      11   Chicago (Whitney Young)           17:54.1  5:59 
  124  114 3481 Jake Doerge        11   Chicago (Taft)                    17:54.2  5:59 
  125  115 3014 Om Patel           10   Carol Stream (Glenbard No         17:59.2  6:00 
  126  116 3247 Stephen Vozar      11   Roselle (Lake Park)               17:59.4  6:00 
  127  117 3010 Daniel Gallegos    10   Carol Stream (Glenbard No         17:59.5  6:00 
  128  118 3182 Pat O'Brien        10   Lombard (Glenbard East)           18:03.8  6:02 
  129  119 3031 Kevin Schill       12   Des Plaines (Maine West)          18:04.2  6:02 
  130  120 3154 Austin Nielsen     10   Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         18:08.0  6:03 
  131  121 3249 Jake Zegger        9    Roselle (Lake Park)               18:08.4  6:03 
  132  122 3246 Jeffrey Saele      11   Roselle (Lake Park)               18:18.6  6:07 
  133  123 3462 Declan Ochoa       9    Chicago (Lincoln Park)            18:19.4  6:07 
  134  124 3276 Bora Cheliknal     10   Skokie (Niles West)               18:23.1  6:08 
  135  125 3123 Christian Lopez    9    Franklin Park-Northlake (         18:23.7  6:08 
  136  126 3484 Colin Roque        10   Chicago (Taft)                    18:27.7  6:10 
  137  127 3505 Daniel Murphy      11   Chicago (Whitney Young)           18:34.1  6:12 
  138  128 3250 Vicente Burnal     12   Roselle (Lake Park)               18:35.3  6:12 
  139  129 3023 Adam Gorcyca       11   Des Plaines (Maine West)          18:36.3  6:13 
  140  130 3027 Mike Framke        12   Des Plaines (Maine West)          18:44.1  6:15 
  141  131 3456 Zahir Giwa         10   Chicago (Lincoln Park)            18:50.0  6:17 
  142  132 3491 Hugo Garibaldi     12   Chicago (Von Steuben)             18:52.9  6:18 
  143  133 3514 Nathan Halvorsen   11   Chicago (Whitney Young)           18:58.2  6:20 
  144  134 3512 Carlos Barillas    10   Chicago (Whitney Young)           19:02.7  6:21 
  145  135 3460 Oscar Nach         10   Chicago (Lincoln Park)            19:25.6  6:29 
  146  136 3492 Mark Sinchi        12   Chicago (Von Steuben)             19:32.0  6:31 
  147  137 3493 Angel Neito        12   Chicago (Von Steuben)             19:49.1  6:37 
  148  138 3251 Joseph Segreti     10   Roselle (Lake Park)               19:57.2  6:40 
  149  139 3015 Aidan Rogers       12   Carol Stream (Glenbard No         20:06.4  6:43 
  150      3475 Ian Torres         12   Chicago (Schurz)                  20:08.9  6:43 
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                                                                      Page 4
                       IHSA Lake Park Sectional Meet
                    Lake Park East Campus, Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                 11/2/2019
                                   Boys
Place TmPl No.  Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  151  140 3494 Hemang Limbachiya  11   Chicago (Von Steuben)             20:28.2  6:50 
  152  141 3463 Zachary Rosenthal  10   Chicago (Lincoln Park)            20:30.7  6:51 
  153  142 3495 Alexander Ibarra   12   Chicago (Von Steuben)             22:52.0  7:38 
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